Welcome to the NCNA!

The North Carolina Numismatic Association (NCNA) traces its roots to 1959 and the formation of the North Carolina Coin Clubs Association. The founding members sought to create an organization that could promote the numismatic hobby in North Carolina by enabling an open exchange of knowledge among established local coin clubs, helping to form new clubs where needed and offering membership to individuals with an interest in numismatics but without access to a local club.

Today, more than 55 years later, the NCNA continues this mission by bringing together more than two dozen member clubs and hundreds of individual members.

Our membership is a mix of collectors and dealers, as well as those with an interest in art, history and/or finance without active collecting pursuits. Our members include those new to the hobby and those who have collected for decades; those collecting coins from circulation to those seeking true numismatic rarities; and those with a general interest in coins or currency to those pursuing highly specialized interests.

The NCNA is truly an organization for all! Come join us!

Annual Dues

The NCNA offers several levels of membership:

•	Junior (17 and under)	\$ 3.00
	o Three-year membership	\$ 6.00
-	Regular (18 and older)	\$ 15.00
	o Three-year membership	\$ 40.00
-	Family	\$ 20.00
	o Three-year membership	\$ 55.00
-	Club/Society	\$ 15.00
-	Life Membership	\$ 250.00

o Three years of prior membership required.

Benefits of Membership!

- **Fellowship:** Become part of a numismatic community that stretches from the Great Smoky Mountains to the Outer Banks!
- NCNA Journal: Receive a quarterly magazine with informative articles, NCNA organizational updates and the latest news from member clubs.
- Discounts on Books & Supplies: Receive a 10% discount on numismatic books and supplies from local dealers. (The NCNA Journal has information on current dealer participation.)
- Annual Convention: The NCNA hosts one of the larger coin and currency shows in North Carolina each year, featuring local and regional dealers.
 - o NCNA members are eligible to exhibit at the Convention and win exhibiting awards.
- Local Clubs: The NCNA can assist with the organization of a new club or the ongoing support of an existing club. Contact us if you need assistance!
- Club Liaison Program: An NCNA program that brings together club representatives from across the state to exchange ideas and collaborate on improving the club experience for all members.

Young Collector Program

The NCNA offers an educational program specifically designed for young collectors. The program was created to help develop the next generation of collectors by encouraging today's youth to become active in coin and paper money collecting.

NCNA Junior membership is just \$3.00 per year. Visit the Association's web site at www.NCNAonline.org for more details.

Membership Application

Yes! I'd like to join the North Carolina Numismatic Association!

Name:		
Address:		
City:	Sta	te Zip
Email:	(Please print clearly!)	
Phone:	(Crouse printeriously)	
Applicant's Signature:	_	
Parent's Signature		
	(If applicant is under 18 years of (If applicant is under 18 years of	
	of applicant is under 18 years of interest(s):	
Other Club I	Memberships?	
Membership	Type: Junior	Individual Family
	Club	Life
Sponsored E	By: (NCNA Member)	
Mail To:	Dave Provost - NCNA PO Box 99245 Raleigh, NC 27624	Please include dues with application.

The North Carolina Numismatic Association

Membership Application



www.NCNAonline.org